
 

 

Team Meals Request Form 
 
Return by Friday February 8, 2019 

 

 

 

The Organizing Committee is responsible for team meal expenses from lunch on Friday, March 1, 2019 until lunch 

on Monday, March 4, 2019 (Rule 137/14) for all Skaters and 1 team leader or coach from each ISU Member 

participating in the World Allround Speed Skating Championships. Expenses before or after the period mentioned 

above and the expenses of skaters and officials not participating in the World Allround Speed Skating Championships 

will be the responsibility of the individual or the team. 

 

The team dining area is located in The Landing, adjacent to the Hotel Alma. Meal vouchers will be provided upon 

check-in at the Hotel Alma. The Landing offers a variety of fresh meals to meet the needs of all guests. The AYCTE 

(All-You-Care-To-Eat) offers scratch made dishes, ensuring to use fresh and local ingredients wherever possible and 

by making sure guests’ needs for Halal, Vegetarian, Vegan, non-Gluten ingredients and Nut free options are met. 

 

Team meal vouchers will be given to each team leader to distribute to athletes and team officials. Additional vouchers 

may be purchased upon arrival. 

 

The Hotel Alma requires 48 hours cancellation notice if a team wishes to return meal vouchers for credit after 

purchasing. 

 

 

Hours of operation at The Landing are as follows: 

 

Breakfast Monday – Friday 7:00am – 10:30am 

  Saturday – Sunday 8:30am – 10:30am 

 

Lunch  Monday – Sunday 11:00am – 2:30pm 

 

Dinner Monday – Friday 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

  Saturday – Sunday 4:00pm – 9:00pm 

 

Late Night Monday – Friday 8:00pm – 11:00pm 

 

 

Breakfast on Saturday March 2nd & Sunday March 3rd 

Due to the hours of operation at The Landing on competition days, breakfast will be available for all accredited 

athletes and team officials of the World Allround Speed Skating Championships in The Blue room, adjacent to The 

Landing, from 7:00am – 9:00am. 

 

All non-accredited athletes and team officials will enjoy breakfast in The Landing from 8:30 – 10:30am. 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Team Meals Request Form 
 
ISU Member: 

 
 

Please indicate total team meal vouchers required including those that are covered by the Organizing 
Committee.   
 

Date Breakfast 
($10.00 CAD each)* 

Lunch 
($12.60 CAD each) 

Dinner  
($17.35 CAD each) 

Fri Feb 15                   

Sat Feb 16 
 

                  

Sun Feb 17 
 

                  

Mon Feb 18 
 

                  

Tue Feb 19 
 

                  

Wed Feb 20 
 

                  

Thur Feb 21 
 

                  

Fri Feb 22 
 

                  

Sat Feb 23 
 

                  

Sun Feb 24 
 

                  

Mon Feb 25 
 

                  

Tues Feb 26 
 

                  

Wed Feb 27 
 

                  

Thur Feb 28 
 

                  

Fri Mar 1 
 

                  

Sat Mar 2 
 
 

WASSC athletes/officials 
(Blue Room 7:00am) 

 

      

Non-accredited athletes/officials 
(The Landing 8:30am) 

 

      

 
 

      

 
 

      

Sun Mar 3 
 
 

WASSC athletes/officials 
(Blue Room 7:00am) 

 

      

Non-accredited athletes/officials 
(The Landing 8:30am) 

 

      

 
 

      

 
 

      

*Note: meal prices include all gratuities and taxes.  The 3-meal package is available for $38.00 CAD per person per day. 
 
Credit card # _____________________________________AMEX   VISA   MC 
 
Expiry date:  _____/ _____/ _____ 

day month     year 
 
Completed by (Name): 

 
      

 
Date: 

 
      

 
Function: 

 
      

 
Signature: 

 
 

 


